RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

03-09-2025 19:44

Jornada 8

Temporada: 2024/2025

Esport: Handbol

Categoria: Benjami Femeni

Grup: Grup Blau la Fase
Jornada 1
19/10/2024 CH MONTORNES F CH CANOVELLES F 4-12
19/10/2024 CJHB MATARO GROC F BM LA ROCA F 12-4
19/10/2024 KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO CH SANT ESTEVE LILA 6-10
20/10/2024 CH ST QUIRZE F DESCANSA -
Jornada 2
26/10/2024 DESCANSA KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO -
26/10/2024 CH SANT ESTEVE LILA CJHB MATARO GROC F 4-12
26/10/2024 BM LA ROCA F CH MONTORNES F 10-6
26/10/2024 CH CANOVELLES F CH ST QUIRZE F 9-7
Jornada 3
09/11/2024 CH SANT ESTEVE LILA DESCANSA -
09/11/2024 CH ST QUIRZE F BM LA ROCA F 7-9
09/11/2024 KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO CH CANOVELLES F 10-6
09/11/2024 CJHB MATARO GROC F CH MONTORNES F 12-4
Jornada 4
16/11/2024 DESCANSA CJHB MATARO GROC F -
16/11/2024 CH MONTORNES F CH ST QUIRZE F 8-8
16/11/2024 BM LA ROCA F KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO 4-12
16/11/2024 CH CANOVELLES F CH SANT ESTEVE LILA 4-12
Jornada 5
23/11/2024 DESCANSA CH CANOVELLES F -
23/11/2024 CH SANT ESTEVE LILA BM LA ROCA F 12-4
23/11/2024 KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO CH MONTORNES F 12-4
23/11/2024 CJHB MATARO GROC F CH ST QUIRZE F 12-4
Jornada 6
30/11/2024 BM LA ROCA F DESCANSA -
30/11/2024 CH MONTORNES F CH SANT ESTEVE LILA 4-12
30/11/2024 CJHB MATARO GROC F CH CANOVELLES F 12-4
30/11/2024 CH ST QUIRZE F KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO 4-12
Jornada 7
14/12/2024 DESCANSA CH MONTORNES F -
14/12/2024 CH SANT ESTEVE LILA CH ST QUIRZE F 12-4
14/12/2024 CH CANOVELLES F BM LA ROCA F 8-8
14/12/2024 KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO CJHB MATARO GROC F 4-12
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Equip

DESCANSA

BM LA ROCA F

CH SANT ESTEVE LILA
CH CANOVELLES F

KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO
CH MONTORNES F

CH ST QUIRZE F

CJHB MATARO GROC F

DESCANSA

BM LA ROCA F

CH CANOVELLES F
CH MONTORNES F

CJHB MATARO GROC F
CH SANT ESTEVE LILA
KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO

BM LA ROCA F

CH CANOVELLES F
CH MONTORNES F

CH ST QUIRZE F
DESCANSA

CH ST QUIRZE F

CJHB MATARO GROC F

KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO
CH MONTORNES F

DESCANSA

BM LA ROCA F

CH CANOVELLES F
CH SANT ESTEVE LILA

CH SANT ESTEVE LILA

CH ST QUIRZE F

KH7 FBMG GIULIA GUAREIRO
CJHB MATARO GROC F

Punts PJ PG = PP
16 9 8 0 1
12 8 6 0 2
10 8 5 0 3

9 9 4 1 4
7 9 3 1 5
5 9 2 1 6
1 8 0 1 7
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GF

98
80
70
65
65
58
44

GC

46
48
58
79
79
86
84



